ICE HOCKEY

HERTZ-DEILD KARLA DIV |

Hertz.

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
1
3
7
9

10

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
22
23
39

42
61
7
88
115

Name

JOHANNSSON Daniel
MAACK Petur

GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur

PALSSON Robert
JOHANNSSON Hjalti

MAACK Markus
KUBQOS Petr
OSKARSSON Jon
SIGURDSSON Matthias
SHARAPOV Konstantyn

KNUTSSON Aron
SEMORAD Jan
SVERRISSON Andri
GUDNASON Einar
VALDIMARSSON Atli

MRAZIK Andrej
THORMODSSON Egill
SIGURDSSON Robbie
KRISTJANSSON Ragnar
MARK Skot

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[o]
1
39

Name
JOHANNSSON Daniel
VALDIMARSSON Atli

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 14 JAN 2018
Including Game #42

UMF - UMFK Esja

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 15 0 1 1 25 0 0 0 38 0.00
F 17 4 5 9 10 +11 1 1 0 0 0.00
D 17 0 3 3 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
D 16 0 5 5 6 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00
F 15 3 5 8 4 +2 0 0 0 2 150.00
F 17 3 4 7 4 +6 0 0 0 1 300.00
D 16 6 14 20 14 +23 2 1 0 15 40.00
F 9 3 1 0 +5 0 0 0 2 150.00
F 3 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 18 4 6 10 14 +19 1 0 0 8 50.00
F 14 4 7 11 37 -1 1 1 0 3 133.33
F 15 19 29 48 2 +48 0 1 0 11 172.73
F 8 2 9 1 4 +5 0 0 0 2 100.00
F 18 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
GK 18 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 7 3 9 12 4 +17 0 0 0 3 100.00
F 18 13 25 38 20 +48 3 0 1 14 9286
F 18 31 26 57 28 +56 5 1 0 13 238.46
F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 18 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 394 0.00
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

18 15 6 268:14
18 18 14 818:43

2468 21 121 142 8521 4.70 041
7532 35 238 273 87.18 2.56 210 2

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+/- Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence F
Goals against GAA
Goalkeeper dressed GP
Number of games played by team GWG
Minutes and seconds played MIP%
Penalties in minutes Pos
Points SG%
Shutouts SOG
SVS as percentage of total SOG W

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

_835.0

Report Created SUN 14 JAN 2018 16:58 GMT

Page 1/1



