

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 14 JAN 2018 Including Game #42

UMF - UMFK Esja

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG	SOG	SG%
1	JOHANNSSON Daniel	GK	15	0	1	1	25		0	0	0	38	0.00
3	MAACK Petur	F	17	4	5	9	10	+11	1	1	0	0	0.00
7	GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur	D	17	0	3	3	2	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
9	PALSSON Robert	D	16	0	5	5	6	+4	0	0	0	7	0.00
10	JOHANNSSON Hjalti	F	15	3	5	8	4	+2	0	0	0	2	150.00
14	MAACK Markus	F	17	3	4	7	4	+6	0	0	0	1	300.00
15	KUBOS Petr	D	16	6	14	20	14	+23	2	1	0	15	40.00
16	OSKARSSON Jon	F	9	3	1	4	0	+5	0	0	0	2	150.00
17	SIGURDSSON Matthias	F	3	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	SHARAPOV Konstantyn	D	18	4	6	10	14	+19	1	0	0	8	50.00
19	KNUTSSON Aron	F	14	4	7	11	37	-1	1	1	0	3	133.33
20	SEMORAD Jan	F	15	19	29	48	2	+48	0	1	0	11	172.73
22	SVERRISSON Andri	F	8	2	9	11	4	+5	0	0	0	2	100.00
23	GUDNASON Einar	F	18	0	3	3	4	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
39	VALDIMARSSON Atli	GK	18	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
42	MRAZIK Andrej	F	7	3	9	12	4	+17	0	0	0	3	100.00
61	THORMODSSON Egill	F	18	13	25	38	20	+48	3	0	1	14	92.86
77	SIGURDSSON Robbie	F	18	31	26	57	28	+56	5	1	0	13	238.46
88	KRISTJANSSON Ragnar	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
115	MARK Skot	F	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	394	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 JOHANNSSON Daniel	18 15	6	268:14	24.68	21	121	142	85.21	4.70	0 4 1
39 VALDIMARSSON Atli	18 18	14	818:43	75.32	35	238	273	87 18	2 56	210 2

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				